# LZO 000 146215

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
,	·	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
	_	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		-
	. <u>-</u>	



200350382882

08/24/20 -01024--013 \*\*25.00

2020 AUG 24 PH 5: 04

Office Use Only

D. BRUCE OCT 0 8 2020

## **COVER LETTER**

	stration Section of Corp		مي .			
	Astoria44, L	LC .		•		
SUBJECT: _		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company			
The enclosed A	Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please return a	Il correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		Orlando Martinez				
			Name of Person		_	
		Astoria44, LLC				
			Firm/Company		_	
		2867 Canyon Trail Lane				
			Address		_	
		Ococe, FL 34761				
			City/State and Zip Code		- 20 31	
		orlando@astoria44.com			20 A	יונָ פּוינ
		E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report noti	fication)		
For further info	ormation cor	icerning this matter, please ca	all:		H 24	
Orlando Marti	inez		786 999-4511 at ( )			2 1 11000
	Name of I	<sup>9</sup> erson		e Telephone Numbe	2020 AUG 24 PM 5: 04 SEGRED VAR SEEL FL	7=-
Enclosed is a c	heck for the	following amount:				
■ \$25.00 Fill	ing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified	ate of Status &	

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Astoria44, LLC					
( <u>Name of the Limited Lia</u> (A Flo	ibility Compa orida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Torida document number $\frac{1.20000146215}{1.20000146215}$		were filed on May 29, 2020	and assigned		
his amendment is submitted to amend the following	<b>3</b> :				
a. If amending name, enter the new name of the l	limited liab	ility company here:			
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words."	d imitad Liabil	lity Company "the designation "LLC" at t	he abbreviati	on "L. L.	.C."
inter new principal offices address, if applicable:	618 East South Street, Suite 500	io involeriaci			
Enter new principal offices address, it applicable:  (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		Orlando, F1. 32801	က္	202	
			A CA	2020 AUS	n.
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		618 East South Street, Suite 500	200	24	, same take
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX	2	Orlando, FL 32801	. :	PH 5	
			1 - 1	<u>-</u>	
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office address her	<u>re</u> :		name of th	e new	regist
Name of New Registered Agent: Or	Orlando Martinez				
New Registered Office Address: 61	8 East South	Street, Suite 500  Enter Florida street address	<del></del>	<del></del>	
Or	rlando	Emer riorida sireet dadress	32801		
<u> </u>		, Florida City		Code	

### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	E2 Developments, LLC	10501 South Orange Avenue, Suite 111	□Add
		Orlando, FL 32824	
			□Change
MGR	Martinez AMS Holdings, LLC	2867 Canyon Trail Ln	
		Ococe, FL 34761	■Remove
			□Change
MGR	Orlando Martinez	618 East South Street, Suite 500	
		Orlando, FL 32801	□Remove
MGR	Arlene Martinez	618 East South Street, Suite 500	AUG 22
		Orlando, FL 32801	Remove U
			i — — — — ☐ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

		<del></del>		<del></del>		
		· · · · · ·				
				<u></u> ,		
	<del>.</del>					
	<del> </del>					
			<del> </del>			
	<u> </u>					
					2020 AUG SECNED	_
					24 1	
					inc. of	
					구조 및	•
				<del></del>		
		<del></del>			<del></del>	
	ther than the date ted, the date must be specified in this block do	ecific and cannot be process not meet the app	licable statutory filin	(option or than 90 days after the grequirements, this	<b>nal)</b> iling.) Pursuant to 605.02 date will not be listed	207 ( as t
an effective date is lis lote: If the date ins	date on the Departm					
an effective date is listote: If the date insocument's effective	date on the Departin	. but not an effective	e time, at 12:01 a.m.	on the earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after t	he
an effective date is listote: If the date insocument's effective record specifies a dat is filed.	date on the Departin	but not an effective	e time, at 12:01 a.m.	on the earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after the	he
'an effective date is lis Note: If the date ins locument's effective	elayed effective date.	2020	e time, at 12:01 a.m.		The 90th day after the	he

Filing Fee: \$25.00